Plan Your Dream Tri +

30,000-Foot Level
Vision

3 Year Vision
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Plan Your Dream Tri

12,000-Foot Level

Goals

12 Month Goals

1.
2.
3.
4.
S.
6.
1.
8.
9.

©2015 Brent O’Bannon, MBS e Gallup Certified Strengths Coach ¢ brent@brentobannon.com ¢ 903-819-0301



mailto:brent@brentobannon.com

Plan Your Dream Trip +

3,000-Foot Level
Priorities

90 Day Priorities
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Plan Your Dream Tri +

RUNWAY LANDING
Action Steps

Weekly Action Steps
Q1 Week 1
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Plan Your Dream Tri +

RUNWAY LANDING
Action Steps

Weekly Action Steps
Q2 Week 1
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Plan Your Dream Tri +

RUNWAY LANDING
Action Steps

Weekly Action Steps
Q3 Week 1
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Plan Your Dream Tri +

RUNWAY LANDING
Action Steps

Weekly Action Steps
Q4 Week 1
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